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Secretary-Stenographers

Chauffeur

Ordngnce Clerk
Post Office, Freight and Express Clerk and Messenger.

MARYLAND MANUAL,

Campus Maintenance:

Labor on Campus,

600.00
1,500.00
1,570.00
1,200.00

3,450.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—BALTIMORE SCHOOLS-—
CENTRAL OFFICE AND LIBRARY

Executive Office:

President

Senior Typist
Secretary-Baltimore Schools

Comptroller’s Office:

Acting Comptroller.
Principal Account Clerk
Junior Account Clerk
Senior Stenographer

Registrar’s Office:

Registrar

Asgistant Registrar

Examiner

Senior Stenographer

Library:

Librarian

Assistant Librarians (3)

Employees Serving All Schools Carried on Central Of-
fice and Library Payroll:

Telephone Operator
Messenger
Y. M. C. A, Representative
Night Watchman
Chief Engineer

Janitor

Cleaner

$5,000.00

1,300.00
3,600.00

2,700.00
2,200.00
1,700.00
1,400.00

2,400.00
300.00
800.00

1,500.00

2,100.00
3,200.00

1,040.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,300.00

520.00
1,460.00

520.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—BALTIMORE SCHOOLS—
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

A. Personal Service:

Dean and Professor of Obstetrics

Teachers

Teachers i
Teachers i
Teachers i
Teachers i
Teachers i
Teachers i
Teachers i

Teachers

Photographer

m

in

Nurses (4)

Social Service Worker,
Senior Stenographer (3)
Senior Typist (2)
Technicalities (7)
Lahoratory Assistant

Anatomy and Histology (8)

Physiology (6)

Bacteriology (5)

Bio-Chemistry (4)

Pharmacology (4)
Pathology (7)

Department of Medicine (21)
Surgery (7)

Obstetrics (4)

$6,000.00
14,500.00
9,450.00
5,900.00
9,000.00
10,800.00
12,150.00
16,100.00
5,000.00
2,120.00
2,500.00
5,280.00
1,300.00
4,100.00
2,100.00
10,596.00
1,400.00



