Secretary-Stenographers	600.00
Chauffeur	1,500.00
Ordnance Clerk Post Office, Freight and Express Clerk and Messenger	1,570.00
Post Office, Freight and Express Clerk and Messenger	1,200.00
Campus Maintenance: Labor on Campus	3,450.00
	- ~
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—BALTIMORE SCHOOLS—	
CENTRAL OFFICE AND LIBRARY	
T 040	
Executive Office:	
President	\$5,000.00
Senior Typist Secretary-Baltimore Schools	1,300.00
Secretary-Baltimore Schools	<b>3,6</b> 00.00
Comptroller's Office:	
Acting Comptroller Principal Account Clerk	2,700.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,200.00
Junior Account Clerk	1,700.00
Senior Stenographer	1,400.00
Registrar's Office:	
Registrar	<b>2,400.</b> 00
Assistant Registrar	300.00
Examiner	800.00
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00
Library:	•
Librarian	2,100.00
Assistant Librarians (3)	3,200.00
Employees Serving All Schools Carried on Central Office and Library Payroll:	•
Telephone Operator	1,040.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Y. M. C. A. Representative	1,000.00
Night watchman	1,300.00
Chief Engineer	520.00
Janitor	1,460.00
Cleaner	520.00
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—BALTIMORE SCHOOLS— SCHOOL OF MEDICINE	
A. Personal Service:	
Dean and Professor of Obstetrics	\$6,000.00
Teachers in Anatomy and Histology (8)  Teachers in Physiology (6)	14,500.00
Teachers in Physiology (6)	9,450.00
Teachers in Physiology (6)  Teachers in Bacteriology (5)  Teachers in Bio-Chemistry (4)  Teachers in Pharmacology (4)  Teachers in Pathology (7)  Teachers in Department of Medicine (21)	5,900.00
Teachers in Bio-Chemistry (4)	9,000.00
Teachers in Pharmacology (4)	10,800.00
Teachers in Pathology (7)	12,150.00
Teachers in Department of Medicine (21)	16,100.00
Teachers in Surgery (7)	5,000.00
Teachers in Obstetrics (4)	2,120.00
Photographer	2,500.00
Nurses (4)	5,280.00
Social Service Worker	1,300.00
Senior Stenographer (3)	4,100.00
Senior Stenographer (3) Senior Typist (2)	2,100.00
Technicalities (7)	10,596.00
Laboratory Assistant	1,400.00
	1,100.00